
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESBCN AL7 W 654972 VELA 74977 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 24-Jun  00:01 Tue, 24-Jun  16:00 Thu, 19-Jun 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 654969 ZIM PACIFIC 74978 LIBERIA 08MAPM Mon, 30-Jun  14:00 Tue, 01-Jul  04:00 Thu, 26-Jun 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 654974 ZIM CHINA LIBERIA 08MAPM Mon, 07-Jul  02:00 Mon, 07-Jul  16:00 Thu, 03-Jul 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 662216 SEASPAN EMERALD HONG KONG 08MAPM Sun, 13-Jul  14:00 Mon, 14-Jul  04:00 Thu, 10-Jul 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 662214 ZIM LUANDA MALTA 08MAPM Sun, 20-Jul  14:00 Mon, 21-Jul  04:00 Thu, 17-Jul 13:00

ESBCN IMX E 652025 ANGELICA MAERSK 75491 DENMARK 08MAPM Tue, 24-Jun  08:00 Tue, 24-Jun  18:00 Fri, 20-Jun 16:00

ESBCN MGX W 658261 MEXICO EXPRESS 75023 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Fri, 20-Jun  20:00 Sun, 22-Jun  08:00 Wed, 18-Jun 13:00 Thu, 19-Jun 16:00

ESBCN MGX W 656374 COLOMBIA EXPRESS 75019 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Sat, 28-Jun  02:00 Sun, 29-Jun  13:00 Thu, 26-Jun 09:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 656377 RDO CONCORD 75320 LIBERIA 08MAPM Sat, 05-Jul  02:00 Sun, 06-Jul  13:00 Thu, 03-Jul 09:00 Fri, 04-Jul 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 658263 JAMAICA EXPRESS 75540 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Sat, 12-Jul  08:00 Sun, 13-Jul  13:00 Thu, 10-Jul 09:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 664653 CHENNAI EXPRESS 75316 LIBERIA 08MAPM Sat, 19-Jul  08:00 Sun, 20-Jul  13:00 Thu, 17-Jul 09:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

ESBCN MSE S 641708 MSC ALBANY 75239 LIBERIA 08MBST Wed, 25-Jun  14:00 Thu, 26-Jun  18:15 Tue, 24-Jun 14:00

ESBCN MSE S 641710 MSC AMALFI MALTA 08MBST Wed, 02-Jul  02:00 Thu, 03-Jul  06:15 Mon, 30-Jun 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 641716 MSC DOMITILLE PORTUGAL 08MBST Wed, 09-Jul  01:35 Thu, 10-Jul  05:50 Mon, 07-Jul 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 641714 COPIAPO LIBERIA 08MBST Wed, 16-Jul  02:00 Thu, 17-Jul  06:00 Mon, 14-Jul 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 663398 MSC ANZU PANAMA 08MBST Wed, 23-Jul  03:16 Fri, 25-Jul  06:00 Mon, 21-Jul 16:00

ESBCN MSW S 642976 GREEN PARK 75022 LIBERIA 08MAPM Fri, 20-Jun  08:24 Sat, 21-Jun  02:00 Wed, 18-Jun 16:00

ESBCN MSW S 642978 LEONIDAS Z 75018 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Thu, 26-Jun  20:00 Fri, 27-Jun  20:00 Wed, 25-Jun 16:00

ESBCN MSW S 642980 MERSIN EXPRESS 75317 MALTA 08MAPM Thu, 03-Jul  20:00 Fri, 04-Jul  20:00 Wed, 02-Jul 16:00

ESBCN MSW S 642982 IZMIT EXPRESS 75539 MALTA 08MAPM Fri, 11-Jul  12:00 Sat, 12-Jul  08:00 Thu, 10-Jul 12:00

ESBCN MSW S 642984 ODYSSEUS 75559 LIBERIA 08MAPM Fri, 18-Jul  12:00 Sat, 19-Jul  08:00 Thu, 17-Jul 12:00

ESBCN SE2 E 655996 ADRIAN MAERSK 75506 DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 25-Jun  14:00 Fri, 27-Jun  05:00 Mon, 23-Jun 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 655998 ANTONIA MAERSK DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 02-Jul  14:00 Fri, 04-Jul  05:00 Mon, 30-Jun 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 656000 EVELYN MAERSK DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 09-Jul  14:00 Fri, 11-Jul  05:00 Mon, 07-Jul 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 656002 AXEL MAERSK DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 16-Jul  14:00 Fri, 18-Jul  05:00 Mon, 14-Jul 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 656004 ALVA MAERSK DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 23-Jul  14:00 Fri, 25-Jul  05:00 Mon, 21-Jul 13:00

ESBCN WAX S 665438 IRENES RESPECT 75017 LIBERIA 08MAPM Sat, 28-Jun  10:00 Sat, 28-Jun  22:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

ESBCN WAX S 665436 VANCOUVER STAR 75021 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Mon, 30-Jun  00:01 Mon, 30-Jun  12:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

ESBCN WAX S 665441 STANLEY A MALTA 08MAPM Wed, 02-Jul  12:00 Thu, 03-Jul  00:01 Tue, 01-Jul 12:00

ESBCN WAX S 665443 GREEN BAY 73653 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 08-Jul  20:00 Wed, 09-Jul  08:00 Mon, 07-Jul 16:00

ESBCN WAX S 665758 IONIKOS 75543 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 15-Jul  20:00 Wed, 16-Jul  08:00 Mon, 14-Jul 16:00

ESBCN WAX S 668990 IONIKOS 75543 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 15-Jul  20:00 Wed, 16-Jul  08:00 Mon, 14-Jul 16:00

ESBCN WAX S 666302 ALGECIRAS EXPRESS 75318 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 22-Jul  20:00 Wed, 23-Jul  08:00 Mon, 21-Jul 16:00

ESBCN WBS E 647143 TO BE NOMINATED GERMANY 08MAPM Tue, 08-Jul  20:00 Wed, 09-Jul  18:00

ESBCN XMX E 662376 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 21-Jun  20:00 Sun, 22-Jun  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662379 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 28-Jun  20:00 Sun, 29-Jun  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662381 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 05-Jul  20:00 Sun, 06-Jul  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662383 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 12-Jul  20:00 Sun, 13-Jul  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662385 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 19-Jul  20:00 Sun, 20-Jul  06:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS

OMISSION

OMISSION

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

OMISSION

OMISSION

OMISSION

OMISSION



DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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